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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K         20M    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Javier Ceja            M3034         1/11       37:04     1:53:40     2:30:53    5:46     2:30:52
2     Luka Thor              M3034         2/11       37:04     1:53:42     2:33:58    5:53     2:33:57
3     Peter Falcon           M2529          1/4       37:05     1:56:35     2:34:26    5:54     2:34:26
4     Nicholas Schuetze      M3539         1/14       36:21     1:59:39     2:37:03    6:00     2:37:03
5     Kyle Smith             M3034         3/11       40:54     2:08:37     2:50:09    6:30     2:50:05
6     Travis Jewell          M3539         2/14       40:44     2:13:43     2:57:43    6:47     2:57:42
7     Carl Nelson            M1924          1/5       40:55     2:12:17     2:58:48    6:50     2:58:46
8     Nathan Jarosik         M4044          1/7       42:32     2:17:32     2:59:21    6:51     2:59:17
9     David Neff  Jr         M3539         3/14       43:35     2:19:40     3:02:14    6:57     3:02:06
10    Matthew Dorsey         M3539         4/14       43:32     2:19:45     3:04:02    7:02     3:03:57
11    Jennifer Freeman       F3539          1/9       43:40     2:21:12     3:08:00    7:11     3:07:57
12    Grant Schulte          M3539         5/14       44:48     2:23:34     3:12:12    7:20     3:12:00
13    Josh Einspahr          M2529          2/4       41:58     2:21:22     3:12:50    7:22     3:12:46
14    Robert Stamm           M5054          1/8       45:12     2:26:10     3:15:42    7:28     3:15:28
15    Randy Sturm            M4044          2/7       43:35     2:26:04     3:17:44    7:33     3:17:38
16    Manjunath Srinivasaiah M3539         6/14       48:56     2:35:18     3:23:03    7:45     3:22:55
17    Ron Nelson             M5559          1/5       49:24     2:36:42     3:27:57    7:56     3:27:43
18    Emmalee Fee            F2529          1/8       47:48     2:36:42     3:30:55    8:03     3:30:49
19    Shannon Schultz-Hammer F3539          2/9       47:40     2:36:41     3:31:00    8:03     3:30:54
20    John Linsley           M3539         7/14       44:06     2:33:47     3:34:01    8:10     3:33:57
21    Chantele Coffman       F2529          2/8       49:43     2:40:40     3:34:25    8:11     3:34:12
22    Aniko Belim            F3539          3/9       51:28     2:46:06     3:40:59    8:26     3:40:39
23    Jacob Adams            M3539         8/14       48:05     2:38:17     3:40:52    8:26     3:40:42
24    Brady Holler           M1924          2/5       44:18     2:32:30     3:42:02    8:29     3:41:56
25    Ole Nielsen            M6064          1/4       49:25     2:40:24     3:42:22    8:29     3:42:07
26    Joshua Gibson          M3034         4/11       46:22     2:39:36     3:42:21    8:29     3:42:08
27    Ioana Florescu         F3034          1/6       49:20     2:44:27     3:43:40    8:32     3:43:32
28    Matt Irish             M4549         1/11       46:37     2:37:35     3:45:35    8:37     3:45:26
29    Seth Bailey            M1924          3/5       45:22     2:40:05     3:45:55    8:37     3:45:38
30    Ashby Garcia           F3539          4/9       51:35     2:46:46     3:47:17    8:40     3:47:02
31    Patrick Wood           M3539         9/14       46:47     2:46:00     3:47:39    8:42     3:47:34
32    Todd Carpenter         M4549         2/11       51:23     2:48:33     3:48:23    8:43     3:48:18
33    Dale Miller            M4044          3/7       54:48     2:54:58     3:49:02    8:44     3:48:49
34    Chris Demyanovich      M4549         3/11       52:29     2:51:12     3:49:31    8:45     3:49:05
35    Wesley Hochstetler     M6064          2/4       50:40     2:46:50     3:50:00    8:46     3:49:26
36    Miho Tsumura           F4044          1/6       53:31     2:52:24     3:50:44    8:48     3:50:29
37    Andrew Ogan            M6569          1/5       53:48     2:53:25     3:53:51    8:55     3:53:12
38    Carl Smith             M4549         4/11       45:09     2:34:45     3:53:44    8:55     3:53:26
39    Chelsea Philpot        F3539          5/9       49:53     2:47:13     3:54:14    8:56     3:54:00
40    Matt Elsbury           M3539        10/14       51:35     2:50:07     3:55:06    8:58     3:54:52
41    Lindsey Palmer         F3539          6/9       54:04     2:53:19     3:55:25    8:58     3:54:53
42    Jim Smith              M3539        11/14       51:07     2:47:47     3:55:21    8:59     3:55:06
43    Ricky Wulf             M5559          2/5       58:05     3:00:49     3:57:36    9:02     3:56:33
44    Scooby Olson           M4549         5/11       47:39     2:47:41     3:59:51    9:10     3:59:46
45    Angie Burckhalter      F5559          1/3       56:25     3:02:19     4:00:55    9:11     4:00:19
46    Keiko Andersen         F5559          2/3       56:08     3:02:20     4:01:44    9:12     4:00:57
47    Jeff Anker             M6064          3/4       53:00     2:55:40     4:03:57    9:19     4:03:42
48    Chinatsu McCaw         F4549          1/6       55:33     3:01:01     4:05:43    9:21     4:04:57
49    David Krumland         M2529          3/4       52:33     3:03:17     4:06:37    9:24     4:06:17
50    Mike Florek            M5559          3/5       53:16     2:55:07     4:07:29    9:25     4:06:19
51    Arnold Lim             M4549         6/11       51:50     2:58:46     4:07:19    9:26     4:06:57
52    Nicole Piquero         F4044          2/6       52:30     2:59:55     4:08:09    9:28     4:07:55
53    Rita Foss              F4549          2/6       53:53     3:01:00     4:08:59    9:30     4:08:38
54    Tye Watkins            F3034          2/6       56:35     3:06:07     4:09:02    9:30     4:08:45
55    Adam Irvin             M4044          4/7       56:35     3:06:07     4:09:03    9:30     4:08:45
56    Jessica Kirkpatrick    F4044          3/6       56:55     3:07:18     4:11:24    9:33     4:10:04
57    Mike Soltys            M5054          2/8       49:07     2:53:23     4:12:10    9:38     4:12:02
58    Cory Hanson            M3034         5/11       52:48     2:47:23     4:12:43    9:38     4:12:16
59    John Wenner            M2529          4/4       49:43     2:51:27     4:12:44    9:38     4:12:18
60    Daniel Brown           M6569          2/5     1:00:05     3:12:49     4:17:46    9:50     4:17:23
61    Ayrin Hamner-Ripperger F2529          3/8       52:50     3:09:26     4:20:13    9:56     4:20:06
62    Mike Tigani            M5054          3/8       49:19     2:58:47     4:21:42    9:59     4:21:34
63    Amy Masternak          F5054          1/4       56:23     3:18:21     4:25:01   10:06     4:24:27
64    Jodi Rauert            F4549          3/6       59:17                 4:27:03   10:11     4:26:35
65    Toni Middleton         F3539          7/9       53:00     3:15:06     4:27:55   10:13     4:27:26
66    Tom Morris             M5559          4/5       53:43     3:12:48     4:29:02   10:16     4:28:51
67    Tammy Rief             F5054          2/4       54:20     3:08:24     4:30:14   10:18     4:29:31
68    Tim Johnson            M5054          4/8     1:02:28     3:22:45     4:30:41   10:19     4:30:10
69    Amy Emmarco            F3034          3/6       55:52     3:15:46     4:30:53   10:20     4:30:33
70    Kevin Kline            M4549         7/11     1:02:54     3:19:19     4:32:12   10:21     4:31:00
71    Eugene Naughton        M5054          5/8       58:07     3:17:56     4:31:29   10:21     4:31:04
72    Erica Lienemann        F2529          4/8       55:11     3:08:15     4:32:08   10:22     4:31:24
73    Alexandra Miller       F2529          5/8       58:37     3:21:44     4:35:22   10:29     4:34:35
74    Brad Burnett           M5054          6/8       54:27     3:11:28     4:36:40   10:33     4:36:25
75    Ronita Bland           F4549          4/6       57:19     3:21:37     4:37:57   10:36     4:37:33
76    Angie Mosher           F4044          4/6       56:16     3:15:18     4:40:10   10:40     4:39:22
77    Sergio Leonardi        M4549         8/11       56:33     3:14:59     4:42:13   10:46     4:41:53
78    Steven Meints          M4549         9/11       54:42     3:21:40     4:43:37   10:48     4:42:58
79    Pam Bjerrum            F5054          3/4     1:08:29     3:35:56     4:44:20   10:49     4:43:20
80    Mark Witt              M4044          5/7     1:08:18     3:36:46     4:44:30   10:50     4:43:36
81    Mike Klug              M4044          6/7     1:08:19     3:36:47     4:44:30   10:50     4:43:36
82    Carol Corbin           F3539          8/9     1:03:54     3:26:33     4:45:00   10:50     4:43:40
83    Matthew Gustafson      M3034         6/11       53:51     3:00:09     4:45:10   10:52     4:44:31
84    Ken Whiting            M6064          4/4     1:00:05     3:18:38     4:47:21   10:58     4:46:56
85    Gary Jacobsen          M3539        12/14       58:38     3:21:33     4:48:09   10:59     4:47:23
86    Michelle Werth         F4044          5/6     1:01:23     3:28:54     4:49:14   11:01     4:48:27
87    Jessalynn Bennett      F2529          6/8       56:20     3:26:24     4:50:15   11:03     4:49:27
88    Christine McSpirit     F4549          5/6       55:47     3:19:54     4:51:05   11:06     4:50:24
89    Matthew Lacompte       M3034         7/11       52:15     3:10:40     4:51:22   11:06     4:50:31
90    Markley Lackey         M6569          3/5       58:27     3:32:58     4:51:33   11:07     4:51:00
91    Jody Stutzman          F3034          4/6     1:02:06     3:26:51     4:51:39   11:07     4:51:08
92    Meredith Babcock       F3539          9/9     1:00:31     3:33:50     4:56:24   11:18     4:55:56
93    Jared Hansen           M3034         8/11       59:44     3:34:54     4:57:15   11:19     4:56:24
94    Ron Rauert             M5054          7/8       59:17     3:35:52     4:57:19   11:20     4:56:50
95    Ildiko Babka           F5054          4/4     1:00:14     3:33:31     4:59:25   11:26     4:59:11
96    Michael Brown          M5054          8/8     1:07:23     3:28:35     5:00:52   11:26     4:59:26
97    Susan McNeil           F6569          1/3     1:03:19     3:34:53     5:02:28   11:32     5:01:48
98    Ann Hegstrom           F6064          1/2     1:04:22     3:49:15     5:12:21   11:53     5:11:15
99    James Austin           M6569          4/5     1:09:31     3:53:45     5:13:57   11:57     5:12:46
100   Jennifer Moree         F6064          2/2     1:06:42     3:46:25     5:13:13   11:57     5:12:59
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101   Ken Kirkpatrick        M3539        13/14     1:09:30     3:43:32     5:18:55   12:08     5:17:32
102   Lindsay Adams          F1924          1/1     1:01:49     3:47:31     5:19:02   12:11     5:18:51
103   Jillian Manzer         F3034          5/6     1:13:33     4:00:48     5:20:40   12:11     5:18:58
104   Dan Pokorney           M4549        10/11     1:06:55     3:52:17     5:22:29   12:17     5:21:48
105   Chris Stephens         M3034         9/11       59:59     3:50:18     5:26:50   12:26     5:25:39
106   Ben Yax                M4549        11/11     1:11:25     4:01:59     5:33:16   12:40     5:31:37
107   Thomas Brand           M7074          1/2     1:10:17     4:02:31     5:34:48   12:45     5:33:53
108   Justin Burry           M3539        14/14       47:43     4:01:31     5:36:57   12:51     5:36:16
109   Jess Glass             F3034          6/6     1:07:32     4:03:29     5:38:01   12:51     5:36:37
110   Jim Speights           M5559          5/5       59:07     3:57:36     5:38:52   12:56     5:38:47
111   Jennifer Prather       F4044          6/6     1:13:08     4:13:42     5:40:57   13:01     5:40:50
112   Michael Hall           M6569          5/5     1:07:07     4:10:39     5:44:06   13:08     5:43:51
113   Eric Olson             M4044          7/7     1:10:36     3:59:55     5:47:18   13:12     5:45:40
114   Sandee McKinnon        F5559          3/3     1:04:23     4:01:06     5:47:18   13:15     5:46:51
115   Roya Attaie            F4549          6/6     1:15:51     4:19:59     5:50:27   13:21     5:49:21
116   Kristin Breitkreutz    F2529          7/8     1:04:53     4:13:46     5:50:45   13:22     5:49:55
117   Alexandra Adams        F2529          8/8     1:10:41     4:25:15     6:03:14   13:49     6:02:00
118   Fran Libasci           F6569          2/3     1:12:28     4:29:53     6:10:00   14:06     6:09:05
119   Krupakar Revanna       M7579          1/1     1:21:47     4:44:52     6:11:49   14:10     6:11:02
120   Garret Johns           M1924          4/5     1:01:23     4:08:37     6:16:42   14:21     6:15:53
121   Laura Sullivan         F6569          3/3     1:24:04     4:49:45     6:21:10   14:31     6:20:01
122   Mark Stodghill         M7074          2/2     1:15:07     4:26:30     6:25:47   14:41     6:24:26
123   Kevin Baca             M3034        10/11     1:07:10     4:36:01     6:34:20   15:03     6:33:58
124   Matt Soltys            M1924          5/5     1:07:24     4:47:06     6:36:28   15:08     6:36:20
125   Frank Beaty            M3034        11/11     1:25:05     5:06:06     6:51:03   15:39     6:49:43
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